

Lake Thunderbird Owners Association

P O Box 68 Smithville, TX 78957

OWNER PROXY

	, the undersigned Property Owner in good	
(Owner Name – PRINT)		
standing, of		
(Address) Lake Thunderbird Owners Association, Smithville	(Section(s)/Lot(s)	annual or special
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
meeting of the Lake Thunderbird Owners Associa		ie vote per lot owned
in Sections 1, 2, 3 and/or 4 of the Lake Thunderb	ira subaivision.	
The undersigned designates and appoints	me of Appointee - PRINT	
	ne of Appointee - PRINT	"the Proxy")
(Name of Owner designating the appointment of the Proxy - P	RINT) (Address of Owner designating	the Provide
(Nume of Owner designating the appointment of the Proxy - P	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	oird, Smithville, Texas
(Section(s)/Lot(s) of Owner designating the Proxy)	, Lake manders	ina, simulivine, rexas
Duthis designation of Duana, the Duana, many atten	ad and nonnegatithe Occurrence	the full manage
By this designation of Proxy, the Proxy may atter	•	•
vote and act for the Owner in the same manner t		
were personally present. This designation of pro		ıal or Special Meeting
of the Lake Thunderbird Owners Association to b		
	(Month/Day/Year)	
at 10 am in the Community Building and at all ad	journments of such meeting.	
The Proxy shall have the full power as the Owner	and vote on all issues and motion	ons that are properly
presented in the meeting(s) for which this desigr	nation of proxy is effective. The P	roxy shall have the
authority to vote entirely at the discretion of the		
following issue(s)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
ionowing issue(s)		
(Issues, or if no Issues, enter NONE),		
the Proxy shall vote as stated.		
Owner:		
Owner		
Address:		
Section(s), Lot(s):		
Signature:		
Nate:		